CARRERA

00 N O G A WN =
—
—_—
o
~
N

9 1:20:48
10 1:21:38
11 1:25:51
12 1:25:54
13 1:26:25
14 1:30:38
15 1:54:07
16 2:05:51
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Clasificacion CAl

Nombre y Apellidos

MARIA ISABEL SIXTO TATO
AITZIBER MARTIN NICOLAS
NURIA MORENO REYES
DESIREE CASTELLANOS GOMEZ
DIANA LOPEZ-QUINTANA
DIANA ALVAREZ JIMENEZ
LORENA CAMPO ALEGRIA
SUSANA MACHO GOMEZ
REBECA TEMINO VILLOTA
ISABEL SANCHEZ GARDUNO
VERONICA MARTIN NIETO
INMA ROCA FERNANDEZ
SANDRA LOPEZ NOGAL
HELENA ARAUZO BERMUDEZ
SUSANA MARTIN PEREZ
PIEDAD GOMEZ GOMEZ
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Dorsal Equipo

302
254
256
320
312
306
269
275
277
274
278
319
272
289
661
252
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KUKURRUSTU KIROL KLUBA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ATHETISMO PORTUGALETE
MIERCOLES A CORRER
INDIVIDUAL

VILLOTA

BEER RUNNERS BILBAO
BEER RUNNERS BILBAO
BEER RUNNERS BILBAO
BEER RUNNERS BILBAO
KILIKI SPORT TALDEA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
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